Phone Number

Department

Academic Advising- Seaver College

Cashiers Services

Department of Public Safety

Disability Services

Emergency

Financial Aid — Seaver College

Financial Aid — School of Business and Management
Financial Aid — School of Education and Psychology
Financial Aid — School of Law

Financial Aid — School of Public Policy

Graduate Admission — School of Business and Management
Graduate Admission — School of Law

Graduate Admission — School of Education and Psychology

310.506.7999
310.506.4107
310.506.4700
310.506.6500
911
310.506.4301
310.568.5530
310.568.5775
310.506.4633
310.506.7493
310.568.5535
310.506.4631
310.568.2848



